1 Name of Work  CAMC of 3 Nos lift (Make M/s OTIS Elevator) installed at ESIC 

Hospital Kala Amb  

2 Period of Work  5 Years 

3 Scope of Work CAMC of 3 Nos lift (Make M/s OTIS Elevator) installed at 

ESIC Hospital Kala Amb 

4 Estimated BID Value Rs.17,60,460/- (including all taxes) for 5 years 

5 EMD  Rs.52,814/- (Fifty-two thousand Eight hundred fourteen only) in the 

form of D.D./Banker’s Cheque, from any scheduled commercial bank 

in favour of “E.S.I Fund Account No.1” payable at ESIC Regional 

Office Baddi. 

6 Performance Bank 

Guarantee  

3% of contract value to be held for 62 Months.

[...]

The Regional Director reserves the right to terminate the 

contract at any time without assigning any reason thereof and without being liable for any cost. 

B. Validity of the Bid: The Bids will be valid for the period of 90 days 
       C. Bid security (Earnest money deposit Rs.52,814/- (Fifty-two thousand Eight hundred fourteen     

only) in the form of D.D./Banker’s Cheque, from any scheduled commercial bank in favour of “E.S.I 

Fund Account No.1” payable at ESIC Regional Office Baddi.The bids received without submission 

of EMD will summarily be rejected.  

D. Last Date for Submission: